MSO )

W35 - Vétérans

Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019

10.03.2019

N°

3007

3018

3021

Nom, prénom Localité Canton
CAMELO AVULLY GE
NISA

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

WICKLI ENNETAACH TG
MARLIS

KTV BUTSCHWIL

COUDRAY
STEPHANIE

POLIEZ-PITTET VD

STADE LAUSANNE ATHLETISME

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

W35 -
Vétérans

W35 -
Vétérans

W35 -
Vétérans

Année

1982

1983

1984

Temps
total

00:17:48

00:18:26

00:23:29

Ecart

00:00:38

00:05:41

il

04:12,5

04:06,5

05:16,8

T2

04:33,9

04:42,7

05:57,9

T3

04:36,2

04:53,8

06:01,4

T4

04:25,4

04:43,2

06:12,9

T1

T2

T3 T4 T1 T2

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 24.04.2024

Page 1/1



