

## MSO Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019 W35 - Vétérans

Pos.	N°	Nom, prénom	Localité	Canton	Nati	Catégorie	Année	Temps total	Ecart	T1	T2	Т3	T4	T1	T2	Т3	T4	T1	T2										
1	3007	CAMELO NISA	AVULLY	GE	SUI	W35 - Vétérans	1982	00:17:48		04:12,5	04:33,9	04:36,2	04:25,4																
		ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE																											
2	3018	WICKLI MARLIS	ENNETAACH	TG	SUI	W35 - Vétérans	1983	00:18:26	00:00:38	04:06,5	04:42,7	04:53,8	04:43,2																
		KTV BUTSCHWIL																											
3	3021	COUDRAY STEPHANIE	POLIEZ-PITTET	VD	SUI	W35 - Vétérans	1984	00:23:29	00:05:41	05:16,8	05:57,9	06:01,4	06:12,9																
		STADE LAUS	ANNE ATHLETISMI	E												STADE LAUSANNE ATHLETISME													